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Grand Knight Richard L Caron 782 Masters Dr
Oceanside, CA 92057-6221

760-945-5814 (R)
760-390-6862 (C)

richardcaron1975@gmail.com

Financial Secretary Henry E Beazley 1579 Via Otano
Oceanside, CA 92056-5664

760-305-3534 (R)
760-305-3534 (C)

BUSTERBEAZLEY@YAHOO.COM

Deputy Grand Knight Albert Cruz 3916 Arista Way
Oceanside, CA 92058

909-592-7464 (R)
909-240-1977 (C)

CRUZNWEB@MSN.COM

Chancellor Donald J Naffziger 5178 Mendip St
Oceanside, CA 92057-1847

442-264-3016 (R) djnaff2020@gmail.com

Recorder Rick A Lewis 730 Torrey Pines Pl
Oceanside, CA 92058-1660

760 967-9265 (R)
760 707-3620 (C)

lewis.rick3@gmail.com

Treasurer Eduardo B Bagon 226 Arabella Way
Oceanside, CA 92057-7366

760-757-6615 (R)
760-525-6063 (C)

Eduardobagon@yahoo.com

Advocate David A Diaz Jr 39530 Millstream Rd
Murrieta, CA 92563-6854

760-814-5515 (C) dragon_blue_64@yahoo.com

Warden Timothy J Muleady 3412 Cameo Dr
Unit 20
Oceanside, CA 92056-6376

760-966-0562 (R)
760-822-6672 (C)

tjmuleady@gmail.com

Inside Guard David A Diaz Sr 627 Charles Dr.
Oceanside, CA 92057-3622

760 814-5517 (C) david.a.diaz44@gmail.com

Outside Guard Arthur E Gunther 3971 Lake Circle Dr
Fallbrook, CA 92028-7881

760-576-9470 (C) ARTHUR.GUNTHER@YMAIL.COM

One Year Trustee Jesus A Lego 3390 Toopal Dr
Oceanside, CA 92058-7494

760-362-3806 (R)
760 207-1400 (B)
760-362-3806 (C)

JESSE.CME1@GMAIL.COM

Two Year Trustee Richard J Sharp 4823 Gardenia St
Oceanside, CA 92057-5430

760-726-7022 (R)
760-822-4492 (C)

ricksharp45@gmail.com

Three Year Trustee David L Austin 4305 Vista Verde Way
Oceanside, CA 92057-6503

760-917-6439 (R)
760-917-6439 (C)

DavidLAustin1965@GMAIL.COM
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Chaplain Fr. Samuel Nasada 4050 Mission Ave
Oceanside, CA 92057

760-721-6542 (R) NASADA@GMAIL.COM

Lecturer Chris A Weber 4447 Kittiwake Way
Oceanside, CA 92057-7727

760-525-0836 (C) chrisallenweber@gmail.com


